500VAC/DC, 6x32mm, Fast
Acting, Ceramic Tube Fuses
DOC.NO.:
ISS:6HVB Series
INDIVIDUAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Name: 500VAC/DC, 6x32mm, Fast Acting Fuses
Part Number: 6HVB Series
Revision: A

Specifications
Part No.
Rated
Voltage Rated Current Breaking Capacity
(A)
Typical Cold.
Resistance
(mOhms)
Typical Pre-Arcing
I2t (A2Sec)AC/DC
6HVB.10
500V
10A
1000A
17.1 100
6HVB.12 12A 12.3 140
6HVB.15 15A 8.0 66
6HVB.16 16A 8.0 62
6HVB.20 20A 5.65 125
6HVB.25 25A 4.3 487.5
6HVB.30 30A 3.5 450
* DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of25℃
* Typical Pre-arcing I2t are measured at 10In Current
Dimension (mm) and ordering PN with leadWire
6HVB.XX 6HVB.XXP